
REYEE RG-XG-SFP-SR-MM850

Ruijie SFP+ transceiver module - Wavelength 850 nm - Multimode Fiber - LC Duplex connector
- Maximum distance 300 m - 10Gbps - 10GBASE-SR

Ruijie
SFP+ transceiver module
Speed 10Gbps
Wavelength 850 nm
Multimode Fiber
UPC duplex LC connector
Maximum distance 300m
10GBASE-SR
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